Fully Insulated Busbars
CUBIC's fully insulated busbar systems are constructed as arc free zones.
The fully insulated S2000 / S7000 busbar systems and the MD system are complying with
requirements of the mining and petrochemical industries.
The click-on protection fully insulates the S2000 / S7000 busbar systems. The insulation is
obtained by the use of polycarbonate coverings forming encapsulation around the busbar.
CUBIC's fully insulated busbar systems are designed on the basis of the Modular System.
The conversion into arc free fully insulation has been designed according to this manual.

Phone +45 98 82 24 00
Telefax +45 98 82 35 30
E-mail info@cubic.eu
Internet www.cubic.eu
CUBIC-Modulsystem A/S
Skjoldborgsgade 21
DK-9700 Broenderslev
Date: 04 MAR 15
Presentation
+
+
Selection
S2000 ≤ 2x10x30
S7000 » 3P 4P 6P 8P
Item id. FIB7303s FIB7304s FIB7306s FIB7308s
4731-002X 1x 4731-0023 1x 4731-0024 1x 4731-0026 1x 4731-0028
4732-0002 4x 4732-0002 5x 4732-0002 7x 4732-0002 9x 4732-0002
4733-00XX 1x 4733-0033 1x 4733-0034 1x 4733-0036 1x 4733-0038
4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001
4735-00XX 5x 4735-0033 5x 4735-0034 5x 4735-0036 5x 4735-0038
4736-00XX 1x 4736-0033 1x 4736-0034 1x 4736-0036 1x 4736-0038
4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000
3075-5050 4x 3075-5050 6x 3075-5050 8x 3075-5050 12x 3075-5050
3076-000X 6x 3076-000X 8x 3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X
Connection » See page 021

GB
D
F
DK
Phone +45 98 82 24 00
Telefax +45 98 82 35 30
E-mail info@cubic.eu
Internet www.cubic.eu
CUBIC-Modulsystem A/S
Skjoldborgsgade 21
DK-9700 Broenderslev
Date: 04 MAR 15
S2000 ≤ 2x10x30 S2000 = 2x10x50
S7000 » 6P 8P 6P 8P
Item id. FIB7306Os FIB7308Os FIB7506Os FIB7508Os
4731-00XX 1x 4731-0026 1x 4731-0028 1x 4731-0026 1x 4731-0028
4732-0002 7x 4732-0002 9x 4732-0002 7x 4732-0002 9x 4732-0002
4733-01XX 1x 4733-0136 1x 4733-0138 1x 4733-0156 1x 4733-0158
4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001 2x 4734-0001
4735-0XXX
5x 4735-0136
5x 4735-0230
5x 4735-0138
5x 4735-0230
5x 4735-0156
5x 4735-0250
5x 4735-0158
5x 4735-0250
4736-01XX 1x 4736-0136 1x 4736-0138 1x 4736-0136 1x 4736-0138
4737-0100 1x 4737-0100 1x 4737-0100 1x 4737-0100 1x 4737-0100
3075-5050 8x 3075-5050 12x 3075-5050 8x 3075-5050 12x 3075-5050
3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X
Connection » See page 026

F
DK
Phone +45 98 82 24 00
Telefax +45 98 82 35 30
E-mail info@cubic.eu
Internet www.cubic.eu
CUBIC-Modulsystem A/S
Skjoldborgsgade 21
DK-9700 Broenderslev
Date: 04 MAR 15
S2000 = 2x10x80
S7000 » 3P 4P 6P 8P
Item id. FIB7803s FIB7804s FIB7806s FIB7808s
4731-002X 1x 4731-0023 1x 4731-0024 1x 4731-0026 1x 4731-0028
4732-0002 4x 4732-0002 5x 4732-0002 7x 4732-0002 9x 4732-0002
4733-008X 1x 4733-0083 1x 4733-0084 1x 4733-0086 1x 4733-0088
4734-0002 2x 4734-0002 2x 4734-0002 2x 4734-0002 2x 4734-0002
4735-008X 3x 4735-0083 3x 4735-0084 3x 4735-0086 3x 4735-0088
4736-008X 1x 4736-0083 1x 4736-0084 1x 4736-0086 1x 4736-0088
4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000 1x 4737-0000
3075-5050 8x 3075-5050 12x 3075-5050 16x 3075-5050 24x 3075-5050
3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X 24x 3076-000X 32x 3076-000X
Connection » See page 031 See page 032

D
F
DK
Phone +45 98 82 24 00
Telefax +45 98 82 35 30
E-mail info@cubic.eu
Internet www.cubic.eu
CUBIC-Modulsystem A/S
Skjoldborgsgade 21
DK-9700 Broenderslev
Date: 04 MAR 15
1M wide 2M wide
S7000 » 3P 4P 6P 8P 3P 4P 6P 8P
Item id. FIB713s FIB714s FIB716s FIB718s FIB723s FIB724s FIB726s FIB728s
4731-00XX 2x 4731-0013 2x 4731-0014 2x 4731-0016 2x 4731-0018 2x 4731-0023 2x 4731-0024 2x 4731-0026 2x 4731-0028
4732-000X 4x 4732-0001 5x 4732-0001 7x 4732-0001 9x 4732-0001 4x 4732-0002 5x 4732-0002 7x 4732-0002 9x 4732-0002
3076-000X 6x 3076-000X 8x 3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X 6x 3076-000X 8x 3076-000X 12x 3076-000X 16x 3076-000X
S7000 Blank, Bestillingsinformation
S7000 Blank, Beställningsinformation
S7000 Blank, Order information

Internet www.cubic.eu
CUBIC-Modulsystem A/S
Skjoldborgsgade 21
DK-9700 Broenderslev
Date: 04 MAR 15
S7000 Transportdeling, Bestillingsinformation
S7000 Transportskarv, Beställningsinformation
S7000 Transport division, Ordering informationen
S7000 Transportteilung, Bestellinformationen
S7000 Éclissage, Informations de commande
1M wide 2M wide
S7000 » 3P 4P 6P 8P 3P 4P 6P 8P
Item id. FIB713Ts FIB714Ts FIB716Ts FIB718Ts FIB723Ts FIB724Ts FIB726Ts FIB728Ts
4731-00XX 2x 4731-0033 2x 4731-0034 2x 4731-0036 2x 4731-0038 2x 4731-0043 2x 4731-0044 2x 4731-0046 2x 4731-0048
4732-000X 4x 4731-0003 5x 4732-0003 7x 4732-0003 9x 4732-0003 4x 4732-0004 5x 4732-0004 7x 4732-0004 9x 4732-0004
4738-000X 2x 4738-0003 2x 4738-0004 2x 4738-0006 2x 4738-0008 2x 4738-0003 2x 4738-0004 2x 4738-0006 2x 4738-0008
3076-000X
3x 3076-0001
3x 3076-0003
4x 3076-0001